
الشروط والأحكام: 
استمتع بخصم 55 % لدى زيرو ون▪

العرض ساري حتى 2025/08/20▪

لتفعيل العرض يجب الدفع عن طريق بطاقة بنك الرياض الائتمانية أو بطاقة مدى سارية المفعول.▪

يجب أن يتم الدفع داخل المتجر.▪

يجب على العميل إبلاغ الموظفين بعرض بنك الرياض وإبراز بطاقة بنك الرياض الخاصة بهم.▪

تفاصيل العرض:▪

         *100 ريال سعودي تضاف للسيارات الكبيرة

جميع الخدمات عليها ضمان▪

الأسعار غير شاملة الضريبة▪

لا يمكن الجمع بين هذا العرض وأي عروض أو خصومات أو كوبونات أخرى ما لم يتم ذكر ذلك.▪

ألا يقل عمر العميل عن 18 سنة▪

الإفصاح عن معدل النسبة المئوية السنوية للبطاقات الائتمانية، ▪

Terms and Conditions:

800 124 2225

▪ Enjoy 55% off on Zero One

▪ The offer is valid until 20/08/2025

▪ To activate the offer, payment must be made via a Riyad Bank credit card or a valid Mada card.

▪ Payment must be made inside the store.

▪ The client must inform the staff of Riyad Bank's offer and present their Riyad Bank card.

▪ Offer details:

       *100 SAR is added for large cars

▪ All services come with a warranty

▪ VAT is not included

▪ This offer cannot be combined with any other offers, discounts or coupons unless this is stated.

▪ The customer must be 18 years old and above

▪ For Credit Cards APR disclosure, 
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الخدمات

حماية خارجية نانو سيراميك – 3 طبقات

حماية الواجهة الأمامية

ج تلميع السيارة من الداخل + الخار

IR تظليل

ES تظليل

Solar تظليل

السعر الاساسي

4830

3450

2070

3450

2530

1840

السعر بعد الخصم

2174

1552

931

1552

1138

828

Service

Exterior Nano ceramic – 3 layers

Front protection film

Interior + exterior polish

IR Tinting

ES Tinting

Solar Tinting

Price

4830

3450

2070

3450

2530

1840

After Discount

2174

1552

931

1552

1138

828

انقر هنا.

Click here.

https://www.riyadbank.com/ar/information/special-pages/arp-disclosure
https://www.riyadbank.com/en/information/special-pages/arp-disclosure

